
Teacher Email Subject

Rachel Roche rachel.roche@virginiaschool.ae Home Room

Haneen Abu Mishref haneen.mishref@virginiaschool.ae Arabic

Maryam Sulaiman maryam.sulaiman@virginiaschool.ae Islamic

Maryam Sulaiman maryam.sulaiman@virginiaschool.ae UAE Social Studies

Afwa Kassraoui afwa.kassraoui@virginiaschool.ae ICT

Mona Khalil mona.e@virginiaschool.ae PE

Reham Dalilah reham.dalilah@virginiaschool.ae Music

Dimah Mkarem dimah.mkarem@virginiaschool.ae Arabic NA

Mohamed Hani mohamed.moustafa@virginiaschool.ae Islamic NA

Faraj Mohamed faraj.m@virginiaschool.ae UAE Soc St NA

Teacher Email Subject

Maarium Ibrahim maarium.ibrahim@virginiaschool.ae Home Room

Maryam Sulaiman maryam.sulaiman@virginiaschool.ae Arabic

Maryam Sulaiman maryam.sulaiman@virginiaschool.ae Islamic

Maryam Sulaiman maryam.sulaiman@virginiaschool.ae UAE Social Studies

Afwa Kassraoui afwa.kassraoui@virginiaschool.ae ICT

Mona Khalil mona.e@virginiaschool.ae PE

Reham Dalilah reham.dalilah@virginiaschool.ae Music

Teacher Email Subject

Priscilia Cicilia priscilia.cicilia@virginiaschool.ae Home Room

Maryam Sulaiman maryam.sulaiman@virginiaschool.ae Arabic

Maryam Sulaiman maryam.sulaiman@virginiaschool.ae Islamic

Maryam Sulaiman maryam.sulaiman@virginiaschool.ae UAE Social Studies

Afwa Kassraoui afwa.kassraoui@virginiaschool.ae ICT

Mona Khalil mona.e@virginiaschool.ae PE

Reham Dalilah reham.dalilah@virginiaschool.ae Music

GRADE 1 TEACHER'S EMAIL

GRADE 1A

GRADE 1B

GRADE 1C
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Teacher Email Subject
Sylvia Brown sylvia.brown@virginiaschool.ae Home Room

Afwa Kassraoui afwa.kassraoui@virginiaschool.ae ICT
Dimah Mkarem dimah.mkarem@virginiaschool.ae Arabic NA
Faraj Mohamed faraj.m@virginiaschool.ae UAE Soc St NA

Haneen Abu  Mishref haneen.mishref@virginiaschool.ae Islamic
Mohamed Hani mohamed.moustafa@virginiaschool.ae Islamic NA

Mohamed Ibrahim mohamed.ibrahim@virginiaschool.ae PE
Reham Dalilah reham.dalilah@virginiaschool.ae Music

Sahar Khalil sahar.k@virginiaschool.ae Arabic
Sahar Khalil sahar.k@virginiaschool.ae UAE Social Studies

Teacher Email Subject
Kimone Govender kimone.govender@virginiaschool.ae Home Room

Afwa Kassraoui afwa.kassraoui@virginiaschool.ae ICT
Marwa Abdulhamed marwa.a@virginiaschool.ae Islamic
Mohamed Ibrahim mohamed.ibrahim@virginiaschool.ae PE

Reham Dalilah reham.dalilah@virginiaschool.ae Music
Sahar Khalil sahar.k@virginiaschool.ae Arabic
Sahar Khalil sahar.k@virginiaschool.ae UAE Social Studies

Teacher Email Subject
Janice Sart janice.sart@virginiaschool.ae Home Room

Afwa Kassraoui afwa.kassraoui@virginiaschool.ae ICT
Marwa Abdulhamed marwa.a@virginiaschool.ae Islamic
Mohamed Ibrahim mohamed.ibrahim@virginiaschool.ae PE

Reham Dalilah reham.dalilah@virginiaschool.ae Music
Sahar Khalil sahar.k@virginiaschool.ae Arabic
Sahar Khalil sahar.k@virginiaschool.ae UAE Social Studies

Teacher Email Subject
Christina Wyngaardt christina.wyngaardt@virginiaschool.ae Home Room

Afwa Kassraoui afwa.kassraoui@virginiaschool.ae ICT
Marwa Abdulhamed marwa.a@virginiaschool.ae Islamic
Mohamed Ibrahim mohamed.ibrahim@virginiaschool.ae PE

Reham Dalilah reham.dalilah@virginiaschool.ae Music
Sahar Khalil sahar.k@virginiaschool.ae UAE Social Studies

Sana Alshdaifat sana.alshdaifat@virginiaschool.ae Arabic

Teacher Email Subject
Lisa-Jean Marchington lisa.jean@virginiaschool.ae Home Room

Afwa Kassraoui afwa.kassraoui@virginiaschool.ae ICT
Marwa Abdulhamed marwa.a@virginiaschool.ae Islamic
Mohamed Ibrahim mohamed.ibrahim@virginiaschool.ae PE

Reham Dalilah reham.dalilah@virginiaschool.ae Music
Sahar Khalil sahar.k@virginiaschool.ae UAE Social Studies

Sana Alshdaifat sana.alshdaifat@virginiaschool.ae Arabic

GRADE 2E

GRADE 2 TEACHER'S EMAIL
GRADE 2A

GRADE 2B

GRADE 2C

GRADE 2D



Teacher Email Subject

Pat Mulhern pat.mulhern@virginiaschool.ae Home Room

Afwa Kassraoui afwa.kassraoui@virginiaschool.ae ICT

Dimah Mkarem dimah.mkarem@virginiaschool.ae Arabic NA

Faraj Mohamed faraj.m@virginiaschool.ae UAE Soc St NA

Ghada ElSayed ghada.sayed@virginiaschool.ae UAE Social Studies

Marwa Abdulhamed marwa.a@virginiaschool.ae Islamic

Mohamed Hani mohamed.moustafa@virginiaschool.ae Islamic NA

Sofien Akachi  sofien.akachi@virginiaschool.ae PE

Sana Alshdaifat sana.alshdaifat@virginiaschool.ae Arabic

Teacher Email Subject

Mike Winter mike.w@virginiaschool.ae Home Room

Afwa Kassraoui afwa.kassraoui@virginiaschool.ae ICT

Ghada ElSayed ghada.sayed@virginiaschool.ae UAE Social Studies

Marwa Abdulhamed marwa.a@virginiaschool.ae Islamic

Sofien Akachi  sofien.akachi@virginiaschool.ae PE

Sana Alshdaifat sana.alshdaifat@virginiaschool.ae Arabic

Teacher Email Subject

Paula McPartland paula.mcpartland@virginiaschool.ae Home Room

Afwa Kassraoui afwa.kassraoui@virginiaschool.ae ICT

Alaa  Shaekh alaa.shaekh@virginiaschool.ae Arabic

Alaa  Shaekh alaa.shaekh@virginiaschool.ae Islamic

Ghada ElSayed ghada.sayed@virginiaschool.ae UAE Social Studies

Sofien  Akachi  sofien.akachi@virginiaschool.ae PE

Teacher Email Subject

Misti  Curry misti.curry@virginiaschool.ae Home Room

Afwa Kassraoui afwa.kassraoui@virginiaschool.ae ICT

Alaa  Shaekh alaa.shaekh@virginiaschool.ae Arabic

Alaa  Shaekh alaa.shaekh@virginiaschool.ae Islamic

Ghada ElSayed ghada.sayed@virginiaschool.ae UAE Social Studies

Sofien  Akachi  sofien.akachi@virginiaschool.ae PE

GRADE 3C

GRADE 3D

GRADE 3 TEACHER'S EMAIL

GRADE 3A

GRADE 3B



Teacher Email Subject

Jo-ann Louw jo-ann.louw@virginiaschool.ae Home Room

Afwa Kassraoui afwa.kassraoui@virginiaschool.ae ICT

Ayman Mohamed ayman@virginiaschool.ae Islamic

Dimah Mkarem dimah.mkarem@virginiaschool.ae Arabic NA

Faraj Mohamed faraj.m@virginiaschool.ae UAE Soc St NA

Ghada ElSayed ghada.sayed@virginiaschool.ae UAE Social Studies

Mohamed Hani mohamed.moustafa@virginiaschool.ae Islamic NA

Rabaa Ali rabaa@virginiaschool.ae Arabic

Sofien  Akachi  sofien.akachi@virginiaschool.ae PE

Teacher Email Subject

Tiffany tiffany.pedler@virginiaschool.ae Home Room

Afwa Kassraoui afwa.kassraoui@virginiaschool.ae ICT

Ayman Mohamed ayman@virginiaschool.ae Islamic

Ghada ElSayed ghada.sayed@virginiaschool.ae UAE Social Studies

Rabaa Ali rabaa@virginiaschool.ae Arabic

Sofien  Akachi  sofien.akachi@virginiaschool.ae PE

Teacher Email Subject

Francois Woensdregt francois.woensdregt@virginiaschool.ae Home Room

Afwa Kassraoui afwa.kassraoui@virginiaschool.ae ICT

Ayman Mohamed ayman@virginiaschool.ae Islamic

Ghada ElSayed ghada.sayed@virginiaschool.ae UAE Social Studies

Rabaa Ali rabaa@virginiaschool.ae Arabic

Sofien  Akachi  sofien.akachi@virginiaschool.ae PE

Teacher Email Subject

Altion Bethea altion.bethea@virginiaschool.ae Home Room

Afwa Kassraoui afwa.kassraoui@virginiaschool.ae ICT

Alaa  Shaekh alaa.shaekh@virginiaschool.ae Arabic

Ayman Mohamed ayman@virginiaschool.ae Islamic

Ghada ElSayed ghada.sayed@virginiaschool.ae UAE Social Studies

Sofien  Akachi  sofien.akachi@virginiaschool.ae PE

GRADE 4 TEACHER'S EMAIL

GRADE 4A

GRADE 4B

GRADE 4C

GRADE 4D



Teacher Email Subject

Muhammad Dawood muhammad.dawood@virginiaschool.ae Home Room

Ayman Mohamed ayman@virginiaschool.ae Islamic

Dimah Mkarem dimah.mkarem@virginiaschool.ae Arabic NA

Faraj Mohamed faraj.m@virginiaschool.ae UAE Soc St NA

Ghada ElSayed ghada.sayed@virginiaschool.ae UAE Social Studies

Afwa Kassraoui afwa.kassraoui@virginiaschool.ae ICT

Ranya Gewida rania.g@virginiaschool.ae Arabic

Seifeddine Belhoula seifeddine@virginiaschool.ae PE

Teacher Email Subject

Frankie Quinn frankie.q@virginiaschool.ae Home Room

Ayman Mohamed ayman@virginiaschool.ae Islamic

Ghada ElSayed ghada.sayed@virginiaschool.ae UAE Social Studies

Afwa Kassraoui afwa.kassraoui@virginiaschool.ae ICT

Shaima Al Shami shaima.s@virginiaschool.ae Arabic

Seifeddine Belhoula seifeddine@virginiaschool.ae PE

Teacher Email Subject

Amy Mulderrig amy.m@virginiaschool.ae Home Room

Afwa Kassraoui afwa.kassraoui@virginiaschool.ae ICT

Dimah Mkarem dimah.mkarem@virginiaschool.ae Arabic NA

Faraj Mohamed faraj.m@virginiaschool.ae UAE Soc St NA

Ghada ElSayed ghada.sayed@virginiaschool.ae UAE Social Studies

Marwa Abdulhamed marwa.a@virginiaschool.ae Islamic

Mohamed Hani mohamed.moustafa@virginiaschool.ae Islamic NA

Ranya Gewida rania.g@virginiaschool.ae Arabic

Rasha Joulani rasha.joulani@virginiaschool.ae PE

GRADE 5 B1

GRADE 5 B2

GRADE 5 G1

GRADE 5 TEACHER'S EMAIL


